
AD VALOREM TAXES
TAXING AUTHORITY

MILLAGE
RATE

ASSESSED
VALUE

EXEMPTION
AMOUNT

TAXABLE
VALUE

TAXES
LEVIED

RHONDA SKIPPER TAX COLLECTOR - WALTON COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

(850) 892-8121
Website: www.waltontaxcollector.com

FOLIO NUMBER:
ACCOUNT NUMBER:
EXEMPTIONS APPLIED:

TOTAL MILLAGE AD VALOREM TAXES

NON AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

LEVYING AUTHORITY RATE AMOUNT

NON AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

MAKE CHECK PAYABLE TO: RHONDA SKIPPER WALTON COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

WALTON COUNTY
RETURN THIS PORTION WITH YOUR PAYMENT

FOLIO NUMBER:
ACCOUNT NUMBER:

Visit us or pay online at
www.waltontaxcollector.com

Facebook and Instagram
OWNER

DO NOT WRITE BELOW THIS AREA

PAYOR CODE/NAME:

LEGAL DESCRIPTION:

PAYOR CODE/NAME:
TAX DISTRICT:

ACREAGE:

REMARKS:

Scan to Pay
IF PAYING BY CREDIT CARD A
CONVENIENCE FEE WILL APPLY

*1
+6

93
19
+2

01
2*

*1+69319+2012*

0

$0.00

Please Pay

Please Pay

$0.00

$0.00

If Paid By

If Paid By

SOUTH WALTON FIRE
SOUTH WALTON MOSQUITO AREA

SCHOOL DISCRETIONARY
  ROAD & BRIDGE

NW FLORIDA WATER MGMT
SCHOOL LOCAL REQUIRED EFFORT

  GENERAL FUND
COUNTY

  CAPITAL PROJECTS

03/22/2013

  SHERIFF

2012  PAID REAL ESTATE

2012  PAID REAL ESTATE

1 0069319 2012 4

7

0.0000
0.5497

1.4804
1.5262

Paid

Paid

Paid

0.0400
0.1138

2.1480
2.8650

Mar 31, 2013

Mar 31, 2013

0.9799

39,971
39,971
39,971

39,971
39,971
39,971
39,971

39,971
39,971

2012-8102254

69319

69319

$387.85

P.O. Box 48, Freeport, FL 32439

MACINTYRE LAWRENCE & RHONDA
2810 SUMMERSHADE LN
KNOXVILLE, TN    37922

MACINTYRE LAWRENCE & RHONDA
2810 SUMMERSHADE LN
KNOXVILLE, TN    37922

NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAX AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

33-2S-20-33310-000-0210

33-2S-20-33310-000-0210

9.7030

LOT 21 OF THE COTTAGES OF SHORTLINE
LAKE EST OR 907-228 OR 2770-613

4.55

Receipt #

1.60
114.52

PAYMENTS MUST BE MADE IN US FUNDS.

85.86
21.97
0.00

61.01
59.17

Paid By

39.17

39,971
39,971

0

39,971
0

39,971
0

39,971

39,971
39,971 0

0

0
0
0
0

$387.85

39,971
39,971

http://www.waltontaxcollector.com/
http://www.waltontaxcollector.com/



