

RHONDA SKIPPER TAX COLLECTOR - WALTON COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

P.O. Box 48, Freeport, FL 32439 (850) 892-8121

Website: www.waltontaxcollector.com

NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAX AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

2012 PAID REAL ESTATE

MACINTYRE LAWRENCE & RHONDA

2810 SUMMERSHADE LN KNOXVILLE, TN 37922 FOLIO NUMBER: 69319

ACCOUNT NUMBER: 33-2S-20-33310-000-0210

EXEMPTIONS APPLIED: PAYOR CODE/NAME: ACREAGE: 0

LEGAL DESCRIPTION: LOT 21 OF THE COTTAGES OF SHORTLINE

LAKE EST OR 907-228 OR 2770-613

Paid

AD VALOREM TAXES	MILLAGE	ASSESSED	<u>EXEMPTION</u>	<u>TAXABLE</u>	TAXES
TAXING AUTHORITY	<u>RATE</u>	<u>VALUE</u>	<u>AMOUNT</u>	<u>VALUE</u>	<u>LEVIED</u>
COUNTY					
GENERAL FUND	1.4804	39,971	0	39,971	59.17
SHERIFF	1.5262	39,971	0	39,971	61.01
CAPITAL PROJECTS	0.0000	39,971	0	39,971	0.00
ROAD & BRIDGE	0.5497	39,971	0	39,971	21.97
SCHOOL DISCRETIONARY	2.1480	39,971	0	39,971	85.86
SCHOOL LOCAL REQUIRED EF	2.8650	39,971	0	39,971	114.52
NW FLORIDA WATER MGMT	0.0400	39,971	0	39,971	1.60
SOUTH WALTON MOSQUITO A	0.1138	39,971	0	39,971	4.55
SOUTH WALTON FIRE	0.9799	39,971	0	39,971	39.17
TOTAL MILLAGE	9.7030		A) valorem taxes	\$387.85

NON AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS LEVYING AUTHORITY RATE AMOUNT NON AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS \$0.00		REMARKS: PAYMENTS MUST BE MADE IN US FUNDS.				
If Paid By Please Pay	Mar 31, 2013 \$0.00					

MAKE CHECK PAYABLE TO: RHONDA SKIPPER WALTON COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

RETURN THIS PORTION WITH YOUR PAYMENT

WALTON COUNTY 2012 PAID REAL ESTATE

FOLIO NUMBER: 69319

ACCOUNT NUMBER: 33-2S-20-33310-000-0210

PAYOR CODE/NAME: TAX DISTRICT:

OWNER MACINTYRE LAWRENCE & RHONDA

2810 SUMMERSHADE LN KNOXVILLE, TN 37922 Visit us or pay online at www.waltontaxcollector.com Facebook and Instagram







Scan to Pay



If Paid By	Please Pay
Mar 31, 2013	\$0.00
	CREDIT CARD A E FEE WILL APPLY

Paid

DO NOT WRITE BELOW THIS AREA

Paid \$387.85

03/22/2013

Receipt # 2012-8102254

Paid By

1 0069319 2012 4